
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 05/26/2022 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:20:19 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 5/18/2022 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/24/2022 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0705,LOT2200000001,1 CPO,0705,LOT2200000008,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION Architectural/Engineering Services for
Roofing Project

MCKINLEY AND ASSOCIATES INC 11/30/2021 05/20/2022 33,000.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2200000042,3 CPO,0211,GSD2200000025,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 84 Tree Work THE DAVEY TREE EXPERT
COMPANY

04/28/2022 05/19/2022 3,960.00

CRFQ,0433,LIB2200000008,1 CPO,0433,LIB2200000003,1 LIBRARY COMMISSION WVLC Wireless Access Points INCARE TECHNOLOGIES LLC 04/28/2022 05/24/2022 137,740.50

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000127,1 CMA,0803,DOT2200000072,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Heavy Duty Sample Bags INNOVATIVE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 03/10/2022 05/19/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000130,1 CMA,0803,DOT2200000065,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Wireless Access Point Networking
Equipment

STEP CG LLC 03/15/2022 05/19/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000143,4 CPO,0803,DOT2200000055,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 05220342  - ROLL UP GARAGE
DOORS BERKELEY CO WASH BAY

GONDAY ENTERPRISES LLC 04/19/2022 05/19/2022 67,990.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000147,1 CMA,0803,DOT2200000073,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS EXTRUDED ALUMINUM SIGN
PANELS

LIGHTLE ENTERPRISES OF OHIO
LLC

04/05/2022 05/19/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0804,RMA2200000007,5 CPO,0804,RMA2200000006,1 STATE RAIL AUTHORITY (Construction) Replace 5000 ties on
SBVR & Tamp

MORGAN RAIL SERVICE LLC 04/27/2022 05/24/2022 698,700.00

CRFQ,0805,PTR2200000008,4 CMA,0805,PTR2200000004,1 DIVISION OF PUBLIC TRANSIT 158" - 176" Wheelbase Cutaway
Vehicle

CREATIVE BUS SALES INC 04/26/2022 05/19/2022 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

